
All prices reflect a discount for Grant Participants.

US Satellite Laboratory, Inc.
32 Elm Place
Rye, NY  10580
Telephone: 914-921-5920
Fax: 914-921-5922

PO:

Ordered by: 

Shipping Address: Billing Address (if paying by credit card)

Unit Price Quantity Total
Student Readers (minimum order $50 or 25 of any unit Reader)

Earth Systems Reader $2.00

Lithosphere Reader $2.00

Atmosphere Reader $2.00

Hydrosphere Reader $2.00

Biosphere Reader $2.00

Set of all 5 readers $10.00

GRADUATE CREDIT FOR IMPLEMENTATION

$350.00  

3D Glasses

$28.75

$2.75

Student Workbooks - Color (minimum order of $300)

$9.95

$14.95  

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$9.95

$79.70

Please fax orders to :  914-921-5922

Payment Method:                        Credit Card   Check or money order 

If paying by credit card, please complete the following:

Name as it appears on credit card:

Account Number: Expiration Date:

CID number (3 or 4 digits on back of credit card) :  

1 Pair of Plastic 3D glasses

Item

Biosphere

Earth Systems

Set of all 5 workbooks

  3 Graduate Credits from Adams State College (Includes registration fee)

Pack of 50

Introduction

Lithosphere

Hydrosphere

Atmosphere

Subtotal

Taxes

Shipping & Handling 10% of total order

Total Amount Due

By signing below, you authorize U.S. Satellite to charge the Total Amount Due to the credit card entered above.

Signature:


