



All prices reflect a discount for Grant Participants.

US Satellite Laboratory, Inc.
 32 Elm Place
 Rye, NY 10580
 Telephone: 914-921-5920
 Fax: 914-921-5922

PO:

Ordered by:

Billing Address (if paying by credit card)

Shipping Address:

Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
------	------------	----------	-------

Student Readers (minimum order \$50 or 25 of any unit Reader)			
	Earth Systems Reader	\$2.00	
	Lithosphere Reader	\$2.00	
	Atmosphere Reader	\$2.00	
	Hydrosphere Reader	\$2.00	
	Biosphere Reader	\$2.00	
	Set of all 5 readers	\$10.00	

GRADUATE CREDIT FOR IMPLEMENTATION			
---	--	--	--

3 Graduate Credits from Adams State College (Includes registration fee)	\$350.00		
---	----------	--	--

3D Glasses			
-------------------	--	--	--

	Pack of 50	\$28.75	
	1 Pair of Plastic 3D glasses	\$2.75	

Student Workbooks - Color (minimum order of \$300)			
---	--	--	--

	Introduction	\$9.95	
	Lithosphere	\$14.95	
	Hydrosphere	\$14.95	
	Atmosphere	\$14.95	
	Biosphere	\$14.95	
	Earth Systems	\$9.95	
	Set of all 5 workbooks	\$79.70	

<p>Please fax orders to : 914-921-5922</p> <p>Payment Method: <input type="checkbox"/> Credit Card <input type="checkbox"/> Check or money order</p> <p><i>If paying by credit card, please complete the following:</i></p> <p>Name as it appears on credit card:</p> <p>Account Number: _____ Expiration Date: _____</p> <p>CID number (3 or 4 digits on back of credit card) :</p> <p>By signing below, you authorize U.S. Satellite to charge the Total Amount Due to the credit card entered above.</p> <p>Signature: _____</p>	<table border="1" style="width:100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td style="text-align: right;">Subtotal</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: right;">Shipping & Handling 10% of total order</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td style="text-align: right;">Taxes</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr style="background-color: #90EE90;"> <td style="text-align: right;">Total Amount Due</td> <td></td> </tr> </table>	Subtotal		Shipping & Handling 10% of total order		Taxes		Total Amount Due	
Subtotal									
Shipping & Handling 10% of total order									
Taxes									
Total Amount Due									